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ASAA Office Staff ASAA Executive \ Registration Deadlines

Percy Page Centre President Past President Sport Deadline  Min # of students required at 1st deadline = Deadline to add students
VB s W A George Hoyt Rick Gilson L Golf 12-Sep 1 Zone Championship**
Edmonton, AB T5M 3K6 Ellerslie Campus Magrath ‘ ALBERTA = ' Volleyball 1-Oct 6 15-Oct
george.hoyt@epsb.ca rick.gilson@me.com \ Football 1-Oct 12 15-Oct
Executive Director Sr. Assistant Director grois &)Olillntry ?-Solgt 1 ganeb Championship**
John Paton Michael Steele Director of Athletics Director of Athletics EBLGUoEl -Dec 5 -Fe
john@asaa.ca michael@asaa.ca Deb Berze Cody Magneson Cheerleading 22-Jan 411 ?SI?B/“II ZISI()CoEd) 8-Feb
. . St. Francis High School Eckville Sr. High School Curling 22-Jan 4 (per category) 8-Feb
Inclusive Sports Program Director Deanna Metro deborah.berze@cssd.ab.ca cody.magneson@wolfcreek.ab.ca Wrestling 22-Jan 1 8-Feb
Shanna Kurylo Assistant Director Team Handball 52-Mar 7 15-Apr
shanna@asaa.ca deanna@asaa.ca Director of Athletics Executive Member at Large w MORG Ex Eadrg\inton 15-Apr 1 1Z<5)r;\7 Championship**
Hank Smid Tim Main ugby 1-May 15 -May : e
Administrative Assistant CIAAA St. Paul Regional High School Calgary u J I ns u ra n ce Track & Field 15-May 1 Zone Championship
Heidi MacDonald Drew Hanson i t i h 4 I . *12 athletes total with at least one (1) being from the secondary school where appropria
info@asaa.ca drew@ciaaa.ca Smldhank@sperd‘ca rimain@shavica iy e o= SPINE S - 1 Albarta ;{é:i%ii:?ﬁé:ﬁ%ii::é;zﬁ%ﬁéﬁ?f;i?ﬁs:%e:ea;lln: remap:\s I:"ef:ct
Badminton - Kevin MacAlpine, M.E. LaZerte Girls Rugby - Jerry Flaws, Strathmore High N\ \ : I i ivi
kevi Ipi b P jerry.flaws@ghsd75.ca UI Sport Deadline S START FINI'.SH. '
evin.macalpine@epsb.ca ) Football* May 1 Provincial Finals
Girls Basketball - Suzanne Kavanagh, Beaumont Composite ~ Boys Rugby - Brent Gough, Henry Wise Wood N ANADA Golf September 12 Golf May 1 Provincials
suzanne.kavanagh@gshare.blackgold.ca bpgough@cbe.ab.ca N IEE CANADA Football October 1 Cross Country* May 1 Provincials
Boys Basketball - Jeromy Hall, Foothills Composite Team Handball - Kate Greabeiel, Lillian Osborne High Volleyball October 15 V‘r’]"eyral‘lj. . June 1 N ;roylmaals
hallj@fsd38.ab.ca kate.greabeiel@epsb.ca e M| OlvmDics — Basketballdb | Januz;ry 15 gu(relfnrgea g éii’;ir:r 1er 1 Prpc:\l/irfgials
o ) . . Team Handba March 22
Cheerleading - Holly Elliott, Onoway Jr/Sr High Track &Field - Tim Schultz, Ecole Leduc Junior High '§ V é P oge S < & ) ) Rugby May 1 Wrestling October 22 Provincial Finals
holly-ann.elliott@npgps.ca tim.schultz@gshare.blackgold.ca ﬁﬁ UnlflEd SpOI'l:S BT N TEGRITY Basketball November 1 Provincials
Cross Country - Darryl Smith, Eagle Butte High Girls Volleyball - Kirsten Dezutter, Lindsay Thurber Comprehensive Badminton January 3 Provincials
darryl.smith@prrd.ab.ca kirsten.dezutter@rdpsd.ab.ca Team Handball February 15 Provincials
. . Track & Field February 15 Provincials
Curling - Matthew McDonald, Henry Wise Wood High Boys Volleyball Jason Kozlow, Assumption Jr/Sr High L
. Rugby February 15 Provincials
mamcdonald@cbe.ab.ca jkozlow@edu.lesd150.ca
F°°tba" - George Grant' OldS ngh WreStIing B KEIth Daye' ForeSt Lawn ngh Na tlonal CoaChlng *The season for football and cross country and golf (in the fall) shall begin August 16.
ggrant@Chin00ksedge'ab'ca kddaye@Cbe‘ab'ca / Cert'f’cat'on Program coa ch ' Ca ”:‘*CS)IE:01:;ec;::?lzr;gifngatiaisrnr;ortr::;efﬂ:it?otgg‘;!%%?éz%;z;jettgt;ztéthe season of play. Please see policy handbook for further clarification.
Golf - Cody Kelly, Westmount Charter School Sportsmanship — Heather Bartling, Frank Maddock High REACH HIGHER
cody.kelly@westmountcharter.com heather.bartling@wrsd.ca




